

GR Case No-553/2006

JO Code-WB01185

Order dated:- 30/07/2021

Today is fixed for L C R.
No steps taken by the parties.
PO is on leave.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To 27/04/2022 for L C R.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)